
GARAGE BATTERY CHARGERS

HARLEY-DAVIDSON® BATTERY TENDERS AND 
CHARGERS
Extend the life of your motorcycle battery with an easy-to-use 
Battery Charger or Battery Tender. Designed to maintain full 
charge during storage or between rides, all Harley-Davidson® 
Battery Chargers include quick-disconnect harnesses for 
simple plug-in connection.

750MA SUPERSMART BATTERY TENDER
TYPICAL RECHARGE TIME: 8-12 HOURS

GLOBAL BATTERY CHARGER POWER CORD MATRIX

Global Battery  
Chargers  

Power Cord
Region

800mA  
P/N

1.25 AMPS  
P/N

5.0 AMPS  
P/N

PLUG TYPE “A”

U.S., Canada, Mexico and 
South America (except 

Argentina)
66000004

66000033 
99829-09 
99847-09

66000041

PLUG TYPE “C”

Europe 99814-09 N/A 66000042

PLUG TYPE “G”

United Kingdom 99816-09 N/A 66000043

PLUG TYPE “I”

Australia 99819-09 N/A 66000044

PLUG TYPE “A”

Japan 99820-09 66000034 66000046


