## **GARAGE BATTERY CHARGERS**



## HARLEY-DAVIDSON® BATTERY TENDERS AND CHARGERS Extend the life of your motorcycle battery with an east

Extend the life of your motorcycle battery with an easy-to-use Battery Charger or Battery Tender. Designed to maintain full charge during storage or between rides, all Harley-Davidson® Battery Chargers include quick-disconnect harnesses for simple plug-in connection.

750MA SUPERSMART BATTERY TENDER TYPICAL RECHARGE TIME: 8-12 HOURS

## GLOBAL BATTERY CHARGER POWER CORD MATRIX

Global Battery Chargers Power Cord	Region	800mA P/N	1.25 AMPS P/N	5.0 AMPS P/N
PLUG TYPE "A"	U.S., Canada, Mexico and South America (except Argentina)	66000004	66000033 99829-09 99847-09	66000041
© © PLUG TYPE "C"	Europe	99814-09	N/A	66000042
PLUG TYPE "G"	United Kingdom	99816-09	N/A	66000043
PLUG TYPE "I"	Australia	99819-09	N/A	66000044
PLUG TYPE "A"	Japan	99820-09	66000034	66000046